Excel Self Adhesive Mini Trunking 16x25 mm 3 m
Lengths (10-Pack)
Item Code: 450-035-PK10
Self adhesive base
Snap-on cover
3 metre lengths
Wide range of suitable fittings available
25 Year system warranty

the Persistent Organic Pollutants (Amendment) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2020 (SI 2020 No. 1355).
UK SI 2012 No. 3032 The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous
Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012 (UK RoHS) — compliant for Great
Britain. Retained EU law, as amended by the Product
Safety and Metrology (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2019.
                       Page 2/4 This data sheet was generated at 3:35am 11th April 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Self Adhesive Mini Trunking 16x25 mm 3 m
Lengths (10-Pack)
Item Code: 450-035-PK10
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
450-005-PK10 Excel Mini Trunking 16x16 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-012-PK10 Excel Mini Trunking 16x25 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-015-PK10 Excel Mini Trunking 16x40 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-020-PK10 Excel Mini Trunking 25x40 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-025-PK10 Excel Mini Trunking 40x40 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-030-PK10 Excel Self Adhesive Mini Trunking 16x16 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-035-PK10 Excel Self Adhesive Mini Trunking 16x25 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-040-PK10 Excel Self Adhesive Mini Trunking 25x40 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-045 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x16 mm Flat Angle (10-Pack)
450-050 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x25 mm Flat Angle (10-Pack)
450-055 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x40 mm Flat Angle (10-Pack)
450-060 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 25x40 mm Flat Angle (10-Pack)

450-145 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x16 mm Couplers (10-Pack)
450-150 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x25 mm Couplers (10-Pack)
450-160 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 25x40 mm Couplers (10-Pack)
450-165 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x16 mm End Caps (10-Pack)
                       Page 3/4 This data sheet was generated at 3:35am 11th April 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Self Adhesive Mini Trunking 16x25 mm 3 m
Lengths (10-Pack)
Item Code: 450-035-PK10
450-170 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x25 mm End Caps (10-Pack)
450-175 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x40 mm End Caps (10-Pack)
450-180 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 25x40 mm End Caps (10-Pack)
450-185 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 40x40 mm End Caps (10-Pack)
450-190-PK2 Excel Maxi Trunking 50x50 mm 3 m Lengths (2-Pack)
450-200-PK2 Excel Maxi Trunking 75x50mm 2x3m lengths (6m)
450-205-PK2 Excel Maxi Trunking 75x75 mm 3 m Lengths (2-Pack)
450-210-PK2 Excel Maxi Trunking 100x50mm 2x3m lengths (6m)
450-215-PK2 Excel Maxi Trunking 100x100mm 2x3m lengths (6m)
450-225 Excel Maxi Trunking Fittings 50x50 mm Couplers
450-250 Excel Maxi Trunking Fittings 50x50 mm External Angle